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Last Name First Name Organization Mailing Address Street Address City ST Zip Code Work Phone Fax Number E-mail address

Anderson Scott Anderson-Montgomery 1064 N Warren Helena MT 59601 406-449-3303 406-449-3304 scottamengineers@aol.com
Aune Dave Great West Engineering Inc PO BOX 4817 2030 11th Ave Helena MT 59604 406-449-8627 406-449-8631 daune@greatwesteng.com
Barbara Burkland US EPA Federal Bldg, suite 3200 Helena MT 59601 406-457-5009 buckland.barbara@epa.gov
Beard Becky BETA PO BOX 85 23920 US Hwy 12 East Elliston MT 59728 406-442-6590 406-492-6592 beta01@blackfoot.net
Bentley Laura US Army Corps of Engineers (Omaha Dist) 1616 Capital Ave Omaha NE 68102 402-995-2714 402-995-2454 laura.abentley@usace.army.mil
Blattie Harold MACO 2714 Skyway Dr 2715 Skyway Dr Helena MT 59601 406-449-4360 406-442-5328 hblattie@mtcounties.org
Boerner Carole Indian Health Services PO BOX 36600 Billings MT 59107 406-247-7096 406-247-7229 carole.boerner@ihs.gov
Books Leann Morrison-Maierle PO BOX 6147 One Engineering Place Helena MT 59604 406-495-3486 406-442-6233 lbooks@m-m.net
Bostrom Mark DNRC/CARDD PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-9708 406-444-6721 mbostrom2@mt.gov
Brensdal Bruce DOC/Housing-BOH PO BOX 200528 301 S Park Helena MT 59620 406-841-2844 406-841-2840 bbrensdal@mt.gov
Burton Geri Board of Investments PO BOX 200126 2401 Colonial Dr, 3rd Flr Helena MT 59620 406-444-1365 406-449-6579 gburton@mt.gov
Byrom Gus DOC/CDBG PO BOX 200523 301 S Park Ave Helena MT 59620 406-841-2777 406-841-2771 gbyrom@mt.gov
Camden John MRWS 406-454-1151 jcamden50@bresnan.net
Chappell Vincent MAWSS PO BOX 503 Seeley Lake MT 59868 406-677-2559 406-677-2039 slk2559@blackfoot.net
Church Bob Great West Engineering Inc PO BOX 4817 2030 11th Ave Helena MT 59604 406-449-8627 406-449-8631 rchurch@greatwesteng.com
Clos Nick MT Rural Water Systems PO BOX 4417 Helena MT 59604 406-949-2221 406-454-3116 nickvc@theglobal.net
Cole David dccole@q.gov
Coleman Kathleen DOJ/AGO/NRDP 406-444-0229 kcoleman@mt.gov
Cope Penny DOC/Housing-BOH 301 S Park Ave Helena MT 59620 406-841-2846 pcope@mt.gov
Cormier Nancy Morrison-Maierle PO BOX 6147 One Engineering Place Helena MT 59604 406-495-3486 406-442-6233 ncormier@m-m.net
Dilliard Jon DEQ/Permitting PO BOX 200901 1520 E 6th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-2409 406-444-1374 jdilliard@mt.gov
Dugan Brianne Sen. John Walsh Office 220 W Lamme St. Ste 1D 221 W Lamme St. Ste 1D Bozeman MT 59715 406-586-6104 406-586-6104 brianne_dugan@baucus.senate.gov
Duncan Rick DNRC/Reg Water Systems PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-6667 406-444-2684 rduncan@mt.gov
Erickson Craig Great West Engineering Inc PO BOX 4817 2501 Belt View Dr Helena MT 59604 406-495-6189  cerikson@greatwesteng.com
Erskine Tom Interstate Engineering, Inc. PO BOX 20953 1505 Ave D, Ste 210 Billings MT 59104 406-256-1920 406-256-0178 tome@iengi.com
Fischer Bob DNRC/RRGL,SRF PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-6688 406-444-6721 rfischer@mt.gov
Fossum Hal MDT PO BOX 201001 2701 Prospect Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-6116 hfossum@mt.gov
Golz Marc DEQ/SRF PO BOX 200901 1520 E 6th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-6770 406-444-6836 mgolz@mt.gov
Habeck Bob DEQ/PCD PO BOX 200902 1521 E 6th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-7305 406-444-6837 bhabeck@mt.gov
Hart Jo USDA RD 2229 Boot Hill Court 2229 Boot Hill Court Bozeman MT 59715 406-585-2576 406-585-2565 jo.hart@mt.usda.gov
Held Janet USDA RD 2230 Boot Hill Court 2230 Boot Hill Court Bozeman MT 59715 406-585-2547 406-585-2565 janet.held@mt.usda.gov
Herbolich William DNRC PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena Mt 59602 406-444-6686 406-444-2684 wherbolich@mt.gov
Hoeglund Sonja DNRC/RRGL PO BOX 201601 1626 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-0552 shoeglund@mt.gov
Johnson Dan USDA RD (Msla Area Office) 3550 Mullan Rd, Ste 106 Missoula MT 59808 406-829-3395 406-829-3437 dan.johnson@mt.usda.gov
Kasten Tod Midwest Assistance Program PO BOX 76 Circle MT 59215 406-974-3377 kranches@midrivers.com
Keysor Kirk USDA RD 2228 Boothill Court 2229 Boothill Court Bozeman MT 59715 406-585-2588 406-585-2565 kirk.keysor@mt.usda.gov
Kindness Eleanor USDA RD 1628 Ave D, Bldg A 1629 Ave D, Bldg A Bilings MT 59102 406-657-6297 x125 406-657-6294 eleanor.kindness@mt.usda.gov
Knatterud Richard DOC/TSEP PO BOX 200523 301 S Park Ave Helena MT 59620 406-841-2784 406-841-2771 rknatterud@mt.gov
Knudsen Westen IHS Engineer 2900 4th ave n Billings MT 59101 406-247-7092 westen.knudsen@ihs.gov
Lachapelle Paul MSU-Local Gov't Ctr PO BOX 172240 Wilson Hall 1-156 Bozeman MT 59717 406-994-3620 406-994-1905 paul.lachapelle@montana.edu
LaVigne Paul DEQ/WPCSRF PO BOX 200901 1520 E 6th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-5321 406-444-6836 plavigne@mt.gov
Lynch Kelly DOC/CDD PO BOX 200523 301 S Park Ave Helena MT 59620 406-841-2776 kcasillas@mt.gov
MACO 2715 Skyway Dr Helena MT 59602 406-449-4360 maco@mtcounties.org
Major Robinson majorredstone@gmail.com
McIntosh Callie Midwest Assistance Program PO BOX 458 Bozeman MT 59711 406-945-1269 kmcintosh@map-inc.org
Meredith Sienna US EPA Federal Bldg, suite 3200 Helena MT 59601 406-457-5026 meredith.sienna@epa.gov
Messinger Sandi USDA RD (Bzmn Area Office) 2229 Boothill Court Bozeman MT 59715 406-585-2530 406-585-2565 sandi.messinger@mt.usda.gov
Miller Anna DNRC/RRGL,SRF PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-6689 406-444-6721 annam@mt.gov
Miller Kate Great West Engineering Inc PO BOX 4817 Helena MT 59604 406-495-4154 Kmiller@greatwesteng.com
Nicolai Laura lauran@montana.com
Olson Jennifer DOC/Grants 301 S Park Ave Helena MT 59620 406-841-2773 jeolson@mt.gov
O'Rourke Gloria MEDA MEDS 118 E 7th Ste #2A Anaconda MT 59711 406-563-5259 406-563-5476 gloria@medamembers.org
Parsley Bob bob.parsley@mt.usda.gov
Plainfeather Danielle Crow Tribe Contracts & Grants PO BOX 457 Crow Agency MT 59022 406-638-3858 406-638-3860 daniellep@crownations.net
Pozega Craig Great West Engineering Inc PO BOX 4817 2501 Belt View Dr Helena MT 59604 406-495-6189 cpozega@greatwesteng.com
Pratt Aaron DOC/Coal Board 301 S Park Ave Helena MT 59620 406-841-2782 ehanpa@mt.gov
Raznoff Jim USDA RD 2229 Boothill Court 2230 Boothill Court Bozeman MT 59715 406-585-2553 406-585-2565 jim.raznoff@mt.usda.gov
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Rogers John EDA PO BOX 10074 Federal Bldg, Rm 196 Helena MT 59626 406-441-1175 406-441-1176 jrogers@eda.doc.gov
Ronning Callie MAP PO BOX 356 900 Technology Blvd Bozeman   MT 59771 406-624-6222 406-945-1269 cronning@map-inc.org
Sanchez Bucklin Karen USDA RD 2229 Boothill Court Bozeman   MT 59715 406-585-2528 406-585-2565 karen.sanchez@mt.usda.gov
Semmens Dan Dorsey & Whitney 125 Bank St, Ste 600 Missoula MT 59802 406-721-6025 406-543-0863 semmens.dan@dorsey.com
Shaw Timothy USACE PO BOX 3755 Seattle WA 98124 206-764-6978 timothy.m.shaw@usace.army.mil
Sillick Susan MDOT PO BOX 201001 2701 Prospect Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-2693 ssillick@mt.gov
Smith Jason GOV/Economic Development Indian Affairs Helena MT 59620 406-841-2821 jsmith@mt.gov
Smith Mark DEQ/SRF PO BOX 200901 1520 E 6th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-5325 406-444-6836 marks@mt.gov
Smith Pam DNRC/RRGL PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-6839 406-444-6721 pamsmith@mt.gov
Sobrepena-George Heather DOC/ICED PO BOX 200505 301 S. Park Ave Helena MT 59620 406-841-2775 406-841-2731 hsobrepena@mt.gov
Stanley Alice DNRC PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-6687 astanley.mt.gov
Stapp Ethan DOC Quality Schools Program PO BOX 200549 Helena MT 59620 406-841-2785 406-841-2878 kwicks@mt.gov
Teegarden Todd DEQ/SRF PO BOX 200901 1520 E 6th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-5324 406-444-6836 tteegarden@mt.gov
Tobel Karyl MDOC Business Resources PO BOX 200505 301 S Park Avenue Helena MT 59620 406-841-2732 406-841-2731 karylt@mt.gov
Troendle Steve USDA/RD 2228 Boothill Court 2229 Boothill Court Bozeman MT 59715 406-585-2528 406-585-2565 steve.troendle@mt.usda.gov
Volpe Lindsay DNRC/RRGL PO BOX 201601 1625 11th Ave Helena MT 59620 406-444-9766 406-444-6721 lmvolpe@mt.gov
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